Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$28.82
$0.00
$0.80
$0.00
$3.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$949.33
$0.00
$1.95
$0.00
$26.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($13.56)
($1.66)
($28.58)
($31.31)
$14.25
$0.00

Total $27.31



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$33,893.72
$0.00
$936.34
$0.00
$4,352.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($460.22)
($1,962.44)
($517.52)
($1,757.90)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,116,325.28
$0.00
$2,308.83
$0.00
$30,638.91
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($16,288.83)
($1,962.44)
($5,920.03)
($42,242.21)
$16,762.86
$1,899.00

Total $34,484.86



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$869.13
$0.00
$24.01
$0.00
$111.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($11.69)
($50.33)
($20.61)
($45.07)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$28,625.60
$0.00
$59.21
$0.00
$785.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($416.82)
($50.33)
($235.77)
($1,066.78)
$429.85
$0.00

Total $877.06



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$1,108.58
$0.00
$30.64
$0.00
$142.38
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($15.30)
($64.18)
$0.00
($57.49)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$36,512.19
$0.00
$75.53
$0.00
$1,002.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($534.78)
($64.18)
$0.00
($1,419.48)
$548.27
$0.00

Total $1,144.63



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00
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