Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$28.82	\$949.33
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.80	\$1.95
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$3.70	\$26.05
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.36)	(\$13.56)
Abatements	(\$1.66)	`(\$1.66)
Prior Abatements	(\$2.50)	(\$28.58)
TIF	(\$1.49)	(\$31.31)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	`\$0.0Ó	`\$14.2Ś
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$27.31

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$33,893.72	\$1,116,325.28
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$936.34	\$2,308.83
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$4,352.88	\$30,638.91
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$460.22)	(\$16,288.83)
Abatements	(\$1,962.44)	(\$1,962.44)
Prior Abatements	(\$517.52)	(\$5,920.03)
TIF	(\$1,757.90)	(\$42,242.21)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$16,762.86
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,899.00

Total \$34,484.86

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$869.13	\$28,625.60
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$24.01	\$59.21
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$111.62	\$785.67
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$11.69)	(\$416.82)
Abatements	(\$50.33)	(\$50.33)
Prior Abatements	(\$20.61)	(\$235.77)
TIF	(\$45.07)	(\$1,066.78)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00°	\$429.85
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$877.06

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,108.58	\$36,512.19
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$30.64	\$75.53
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$142.38	\$1,002.12
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$15.30)	(\$534.78)
Abatements	(\$64.18)	(\$64.18)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00°	\$0.00
TIF	(\$57.49)	(\$1,419.48)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00°	\$548.27
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,144.63

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00